Diaphragm
Valves and Actuators
Bulletin DV-08G.I.E., Inc.
Diaphragm Valves
2
’s broad line of diaphragm valves
are widely applied throughout the
chemical, food, paper, steel, mining,

Website www.gieinc.com
E-mail  sales@gieinc.com
Ordering Information
W   F   D Z     2    2     3   T    1  .    5
Diaphragm
Size
Topworks
Body
Body Material
End Connection
Type Size
Diaphragm
Manual Air Operated
Distributed Locally By:
W =  Weir
S   =  Straightway
F   =  Flanged
T   =  Threaded
B  =  Butt Weld
S   =  Socket Weld
S  =  Cast Steel
C =  Cast Iron
D =  Ductile Iron
P  =  Polypropylene
V =  PVC
6 =  316SS
2 = Alloy 20
Lining
Z  =   Tefzel (ETFE)
A  =   PFA
K  =   Kynar (PVDF)
E  =   Halar (ECTFE)
P  =   Polypropylene
S  =   Glass
X  =   Unlined
H =   Hard Rubber
N   =   Neoprene
Y  =   Butyl
R  =   Nat. Rubber
Q   =   Hypalon
V  =   PVC
3T     Teflon faced EPDM
4T     Teflon with EPDM
backing (2 piece)
5T     Teflon with Viton
backing (2 piece)
3B     Buna N (Nitrile)
3M EPDM
22 =   Indicator
2T = Travel Stop
2C =   Chain Op.
2L  =   Lockable
2S =   Sealed
80  =   Double Acting
81 = Double Acting
w/Handwheel
82 =   Normally Closed
83  =   Normally Closed
w/Handwheel
84  =   Normally Open
85  =   Normally Open
w/Handwheel
.50 =   1/2”
.75 = 3/4”
1.0 =   1”
1.5  =   1 1/2”
2.0  =   2”
2.5  =   2 1/2”
3.0 =   3”
4.0 =   4”
5.0 = 5”
6.0 =   6”
8.0  =   8”